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ADJECTIFS

Ecrivez la forme féminine des adjectifs suivants.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

. ANNUELLE

AMOUREUSE

ARTIFICIELLE

ASTUCIEUSE

ATTENTIVE

AUDACIEUSE

AVEUGLE

ATROCE

AMPLE

ASSIDUE

APPARENTE

AVANTAGEUSE

ANCIENNE

AUSTERE

ANTERIEURE

annuel
amoureux
artificiel
astucieux
attentif
audacieux
aveugle
atroce
ample
assidu
apparent
avantageux
ancien
austére

antérieur
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